e

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

For State and Local Candidates
For Single-Candidate Committees

1. DATEOFREFORT 2.a. NAME OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITIEE
1/29/15 Westerholm Election Committee
2.b. IF COMMITTEE, NAME OF CANDIDATE 3. ELECTION DATE
Peter Westerholm 08/06/15
4.a. CAMPAIGN ADDRESS AND PHONE
Street or Rurat Route City State Zip Code Phone
1502 Long Ave Nashville TN 37206 6154294042
4.b. CANDIDATE'S HOME ADDRESS (jf different than 4.a.)
Street or Rural Route Cily State Zip Code Phone
5, OFFICE SQUGHT (include district number, if applicable) 6. NAME OF POUTICAL TREASURER {may be candidate)
District Council 6 Miranda Christy
7. CATEGORY ORREPORT {Check one}
| || - £1 [ ] | 1
FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH PRE- PRE- MID-YEAR YEAR-END
QUARTER QUARTER QUARTER QUARTER PRIMARY GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL SUPPLEMENTAL
8.a. BEGINNING DATE OF REPORTING PERIOD 8.b. ENDING DATE OF REPORTING PERIOD
07/01/14 01/15/15

9. (Check one}

a. {1 This campaign is exempt from detailed disclosure because contributions fincluding in-kind) received total $1,000 or less AND expendi-
tures total $1,000 or less for this reporting period. {Complete items 12d., 12e. and 12f)

b. This campaign is required to file a detaited financial disclosure because confributions (including in-kind) received iotal more than $1,000
and/or expenditures total more than $1,000 for this reporting period.

10. lfwe do solemnly swear or affirm that the information contained in this campaign financial disciosure report is true and that this report is an
accurate accounting of campaign confributions and expenditures required to be reported by the candidate commitiee by the Campaign
Financial Disclosure Act. Additionally, Ifwe swear or affirm that no campaign contributions have been expended for the personal financial
benefit of the candidate or for any other nonpolitical purpose as defined by the federal internal revenue code.
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12. SUMMARY O

a. BALANCE ONHAND LAST REPORT ittt tesre b rstre s tmms s sassns e seeasbs s saassssssasnnnsosne $
b.  TOTALRECERPTSTHISPERIDD ...t teeeneaecransesnrrse s ans s s semsns saeaseareasaansasvene 3 !
¢.  TOTALDISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD ..oooorocerereeeeeeearsesesensecsssesssseeeenecessmesssssssesmesssereneeremeeens $ .
d. BALANCE ON HAND (12.a. plus 12.b. minuség.p.) . $ 9 ! 443 . 1 1
e. TOTALLOANS OUTSTANDING ... et s n e 3 50 0
f. TOTALOBLIGATIONS OUTSTANDING ..ot e viiiiiiciesissssrssrrs irrrvos et st sttass s aaess s serbse s emmsams s st 844 8ea0aE e S emmreeeemmenes $
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SUMMARY PAGE - CANDIDATE

13. NAME QF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE (In Fu”)WesterhoIm Election Committee 14. REPORT COVERING THE PERIOD
FROM:07/01/14 | TO:0111515
RECEIPTS
15. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans and interest)
a. Unitemized Contributions (3100 or less from each source this period} ... $ 3,025
b. itemized Contributions {over $100 from each source this period).........cccovcvvvvveen. $ 6,500
c. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans and interest){add 15.a. and 15.b.) ..o 5 9,625
16. LOANS RECEIVED THIS REPORTING PERIOD ... ...................................................... $ 500
17. INTEREST RECEIED THIS REPORTING PERIOD ...ttt s sttt s s $ 0
18. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add 15.c., 16., and 17.) (must be Shown in item 12.5.) we....oorooooooeeeeeeeeee e 510,025

DISBURSEMENTS .
19. EXPENDITURES (other than loan payments})

a. Expenditures ($100 or less each payee this period) (must be listed by category - e.qg., printing, postage, gascline)

Credit Card Processing ¢ 81.89
$
$
$
$
$
$
3
3
Total of Expenditures (5100 or less 2ach Payee) ....ccvivieeiecirecir et cenecces B 81.89
b. ltemized Expenditures (Over $100 each payee this period) ..................................... 3
c. TOTAL EXPENDITURES {other than loan repayments)(add 19.a. and 18.b.) ...l . 3 81.89
20. LOAN REPAYMENTS MADE THIS PERIOD .....oiorriretcit et srn et nire et sb s ma e mie $ 0
21. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS {(add 19.c. and 20.) (must be shown in item 12.6.) ..o $ 81.89
22.IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
a. Unitemized in-kind contributions ($100 or less from each source this peried)............. $ 0
b. ltemized in-kind contributions (over $100 from each source this period) ..........ocvien $ 200
¢. TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THIS PERIOD (add 22.a. and 22.b.) ...ccccvvceeerienenerennne, $ 200
23.OBLIGATIONS
a. Unitemized Obligations Outstanding ($100 or less €ach} .....ooccovceiei i iveis $ 0
b. ltemized Obligations Outstanding (Over $100 €ach) ....cccccovvivnerverercncrcrisincinsnins 3 0
¢. TOTAL OBLIGATIONS QOUTSTANDING {add 23.a. and 22.b.} (must be shownt i item 12.£) ....ccvivvivvennnn, $ 0
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Date

11/19/2014

11/1s/2014

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

11/15/2014

11/19/2014

11/14/2014

1/15/2015

11/15/2014

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

1/18/2014

1/18/2014

1/15/2014

12f27/2084

11/19/2014

11/18/2014

11/28/2014

12/19/2014

1/1s/2014

Name

Adar L Hill

Adam Yockey
James Vavra

Paul Heffmann & Peter Martine
leffrey Tlumak
Hunter Gee

Britnie Turner
William P, Purcell, Il
Zachary Barnett
Stephen Butler

Wes Aull

Felix Gresham

Brent Elrod & iz Gonser
Drew Sloss
Katherine Senters
Daniel Hogan

Hank Helton

Lance Iversen

Mary Nell Bryan
Tom Cullen

Richard Warren

Anne Carr

ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - CANDIDATE

Waesterholm for Council

Report Covering Period from 11/19/14 to 1/15/15

Address

1617 Fatherland St, Nashville, TN 27203
1520 Shelby Ave, Nashville, T 37206

118 5. 16th 5t, Nashvllle, TN 37208

1626 Long Ave, Nashville, TH 37208

127 Alton Rd, Nashville, TN 37205

713 Benson 5t, Nashville, TN 37208

1711 Sevier, Nashville, TN 37206

PG Box 60331, Nashvilie, TN 37206

309 Rosebank Ave, Nashville, TN 37206
1037 Overton Lea Rd, Nashville, TN 37220
108 McFerrin Ave, Nashville, TN 37206
1203 Forrest Ave, Nashvllle, TH 37206
811 Setliff PI, Nashvllle, TN 37206

1403 Woodland Street, Nashville, TN 37208
444 Elmington Ave, Apt 328

Nashvilie, TN 37205

485 Hogan Rd, Mashville, TN 37220

1813 Liflian 5t, Nashville, TN 37206

4045 Russellwood Drive, Nashville, TN 37204

810 Summerly Drive, Mashville, TN 37209

8116 Arrowhead, Brentwood, TN 37027

21 Foxhall Close, Nashville, TN 372135

231 Carden Ave, Nashville, TN 37205

All Contributions Recelved for General Election

Qccupation

Real Estate Appraisal

Program Rlrector

Network Engineer

Director

College Teaacher

Architect

Real Estate

Attorney

Budgat/IT

Managing Partner

Asset Management

Sales Manager

Project Develaper

Proprietor

Director of National Parnterships

CEO

Senior VP

Assistant Commissioner

President

Retired

Attorney

Princlpal

Empleyer

Self

Martha C'Bryan Center
Solerant

Pathway Lending

‘Vanderiblt University

Smith Gee Studio

Aerial

Jores Hawkins & Family PLLG
State of Tennessee

Teradata

JTW Capital LLC

Andis Company

Urban Housing Solutions, Inc.
CEmb Nashville

Natienal Health Career
Assoclation

Medaloglx

Pathway Lending

State of Tennessee
Children's Hospital Alliance of
Tennessee

N/A

Bradley, Arandt

Seith, Catr, Hattis
Page Subtotal:

Proof Total:

Page3of 5

Contribution Amt.

250

150

300

250

200

250

1500

300

150

250

250

150

200

250

500

250

250

200

250

200
6500
6500

Aggregate this
Election

250

300

250

200

250

1500

130

300

150

250

250

200

250

500

250

250

250

200

250

200




ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS - CANDIDATE

1. NAME OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE
Westerholm Election Committee

2, REPORT COVERING THE PERIOD

FROM: O7/01/14

TO: 01415115

3. TOTAL [TEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PRECEDING PAGE {enter $0 if first itemized page}

$0

Amount

200.00

4. COMPLETE THE APPROPRIATE ITEMS FOR EACH ITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIGN (in-king contributions lotaling more than $100 from any contributor during the period)

Value of In-Kind Contribution

Executive Director| ™ Suicide Prevention Network

Fitsl Mame Middle Name In-Kind Centribution Received For:
Seolt 1 Primary Election ™ General Election
HastNamelorganzaton ame Ridgeway O runoff (Lecal Elections Only) 2 0 O : 00
Address Date of In-Kind Contribistion Aggregate this Efection
1414 Eastiand Ave 11719114 200.00
Ci . Slate Zip Code Description of in-Kind Contribution
Y Nashville ™ 37%05 :
Oooupaton r— Food and Refreshments

Value of In-Kind Condribution

FirstName Middie Name

First Name Middle Name In-Kind Contribution Received For:
[ Primary Election L1 General Flection
|zsi Name/Organization Name
1 Ranott {Local Etections Only}
Address Date of in-Kind Contribution Aggregate this Election
City State ZipCode Description of In-Kind Contribution
Qccupation Employer
First Name Middle Name In-Kind Contributlon Received For: Value of In-Kird Confribution
[ Primary Etection  [[] General Election
£ ast Name/Organization Name
] runoff (Local Elections Only)
Address Dateof In-Kind Contrigubon Aggregale this Election
.| City State ZipCode Deseription of In-King Contribution
Occupation Employer
| —
First Nare Middle Name In-Kind Contribution Received For: Value of In-Kind Contribution
[ Primary Elecion ] General Election
Last Name/Crganization Name
] Runoff (tacal Elestions Only)
Address Date of In-Kind Conbibuton Aggregate this Fiection
City Siale ZipCode Description of In-Kind Contribution
Ogcupation Employer

In-Kind Cortribution Recelved For:
{] Primary Election [] Genera Election

Valiee of In-Kind Contrbution

5. TOTAL ITEMIZED IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
{Carry forward fo #em 3. of next page if addifional pages of this form are used.)

LastName/Organization Name
[ Runoff (Local Elections Oaly}
Address Date of In-Kind Contribution Aggregate this Election
City State Zip Code Deseription of In-Kind Contribution
Otcupation [ Employer

{if this is the Jast page of in-kind contribulions, this amountmust be shown in ilem 220, of summary.)

200.00

% 55-1128 (Rev. 2/06)
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ITEMIZED STATEMENT OF LOANS - CANDIDATE

1. NAME OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE

2. REPORT COVERING THE PERICD

Westerholm Election Committee FROM: 14 T0:
01/15/5
3. COMPLETE THE APPROPRIATE ITEMS FOR EACH ITEMEZED LOAN (leans totaling more than $100 frem any sousce during the pericd)
Complete the Following for the Source of the Loan
First Name Middle Name Oulslanding Loan Batance Loans Loan Oulsterding Loan Balance
Peter Robert {Beginning of Period) Received Payments {End of Pericd)
Last Name/Organizalion Name O 5 O O 5 O O
Address Loan Received For: Dale of Lozn
1602 Long Ave 7 Frimary Elecion General Flestion 01/15/2015
City Slale Zip Code
™™ 37206 {1 Runeff{Locat Elections Only)
List All Endorsers or Guarantors for Above Loan (If more space is needed please attach a page)
Firsl Name Middle Name First Name , Middle Name
Lasé NamefQrganization Nome Lask NamefOrganization Name
Address Address
City State Zip Code Cily Slate Zip Code
Amount Guaranieed Ouistanding iAmount Guaranteed Cutstanding
o P
First Name Middie Name First Name Middle Name:
Last Name/Orgarization Name Last NamefOrganizafion Name
Address Address
City Slate Zip Code Cily State Zip Code
Ameunt Guaranleed Cutséandiag Amount Guaranteed Ouistanding
First Name Middle Name First Name Middle Name
Lasi Name/fQrganization Name Last NamefOrganization Name
Address Address
City State Zip Code Cily State Zip Code
Amount Guaranieed Oulslanding iAmount Guaranteed Oulstanding
First Name Middie Name First Name Middle Narne
Last Name/Organization Name Last NamefOrganizafion Name
Address Address
Cily Slale Zip Code Cily Slate Zip Code
Amount Guaranteed Ouistanding mount Guaranieed Outstanding
4. Totals for all Loans (complete on [ast page of itemized loans) Ouislanding Loan Balance toans Loan Qulstanding Loan Balance
(Total lpans received should also be shown in #em 16, on summary page. {Beginning of Period) Received Payments (End of Period)
{Tolat loan paymenls should also be shown in em 20, on summary page.)
(Total custanding loan batance should alse be shown in fem 12., on fronl page.) 0 500 5 0 0
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